
                                                 Summer 2026 Exam Timetable                
    
 

AM Date PM 

Pearson Btec Tech Award in Health & Social Care  
BHS0301 - 2hrs 

Tuesday 5 May 2026 No Exam 

Y8 English Internal Exam – 1hr Wednesday 6 May 2026 No Exam 

AQA Psychology 8182/1 Paper 1 – 1hr 45m & 
Pearson Btec Tech Award in Sport BSP0301 – 1hr 30m 

Thursday 7 May 2026 AQA German 8662 Listening 35m (F) 45m (H) & German 
Reading 45m (F) 1hr (H) Rooms 5, 6 & 7  
AQA Citizenship 8100/1 – 1hr 45m 

Y8 Maths Internal Exam – 1hr 30m Friday 8 May 2026 No Exams 

AQA English Literature 8702/1 – 1hr 45m Monday 11 May 2026 Pearson Business Studies 1BS0-01 Paper 1 – 1hr 45m 

Y8 Science Internal Exam – 1hr Tuesday 12 May 2026 AQA Biology 8461/1/H/F – 1hr 45m  
AQA Combined Science Biology 8464/1/F/H – 1hr 15m 

AQA Geography 8035/1 – 1hr 30m Wednesday 13 May 2026 OCR Computer Science J277/01 – 1h 30m  

Pearson Maths 1MA1/1/F/H Paper 1 (Non-Calc) - 1hr 30m Thursday 14 May 2026 
 

AQA German Writing 8662 – 1hr (F) 1hr 15m (H)  
AQA Psychology 8182/2 Paper 2 – 1hr 45m 
AQA Citizenship 8100/2 – 1hr 45m 

AQA History 8145/1A/A – 1hr & AQA History 8145/1B/A 1hr 
2 x 1hr papers (2hrs) 

Friday 15 May 2026 No Exams 

AQA Chemistry – 8462/1/F/H – 1hr 45m 
AQA Combined Science Chemistry 8464/1/F/H – 1hr 15m 

Monday 18 May 2026 WJEC Media Studies C680U10-1 – 1hr 30m  

AQA English Literature 8702/2 – 2hr 15m Tuesday 19 May 2026 OCR Computer Science J277/02 – 1hr 30m 

AQA French 8652 Listening 35m (F) 45m (H) & French 
Reading 45m (F) 1hr (H) Rooms 5, 6 and 7 

Wednesday 20 May 2026 A Religious Studies 8061/2/3/5 (3 x Papers) – 1hr 45m  

WJEC English Language C700U10- Paper 1 – 1hr 45m Thursday 21 May 2026 Pearson Business Studies 1BS0-02 Paper 2 – 1hr 45m 

Y9 English Internal Exam – 1hr Friday 22 May 2026 No Exams 

Half-Term Holiday 25 May – 29 May 2026 

Y9 Maths Internal Exam – 1hr 30m Monday 1 June 2026 No Exams 

AQA Physics 8463/1/F/H – 1hr 45m 
AQA Combined Science Physics 8464/1/F/H – 1hr 15m 

Tuesday 2 June 2026 Y10 AQA Polish 8688 Listening – 35m (F) 45m (H) & 
Reading 45m (F) 1hr (H)  
WJEC Media Studies C680U20-1 – 1hr 30m – E6 & E7 

Pearson Maths 1MA1/2/F/H Paper 2 (Calc) – 1hr 30m Wednesday 3 June 2026 AQA Geography 8035/2 – 1hr 30m 

AQA History 8145/2A/A – 1hr & AQA History 8145/2B/C 1hr – 
2 x 1hr papers 

Thursday 4 June 2026 AQA French Writing 8652 – 1hr (F) 1hr 15m (H) 

WJEC – English Language C700U20-1 Paper 2 – 2hrs Friday 5 June 2026 OCR Music Listening J536/05 – 1hr 30m 

AQA Biology 8461/2/H/F – 1hr 45m  
AQA Combined Science Biology 8464/2/F/H – 1hr 15m 

Monday 8 June 2026 OCR Creative i-Media R093/01 – 1hr 30m 

AQA Spanish 8692 Listening 35m (F) 45m (H) &  
Spanish Reading 45m (F) 1hr (H) 

Tuesday 9 June 2026 Y9 Science Internal Exam – 1hr 

Pearson Maths 1MA1/3/F/H Paper 3 (Calc) – 1hr 30m Wednesday 10 June 2026 WJEC Design & Technology – C600U10-1 – 2hrs                    

AQA Geography 8035/3 – 1hr 30m Thursday 11 June 2026 Pearson Maths L2 Cert - 7M20/01 (Non Calc) – 1hr 15m 
WJEC Food Preparation & Nutrition C560UA0-1  
1hr 45m 

AQA Chemistry – 8462/2/F/H – 1hr 45m 
AQA Combined Science Chemistry 8464/2/F/H – 1hr 15m 

Friday 12 June 2026 Y10 AQA Polish 8688 Writing – 1hr(F) 1hr 15m (H)  
WJEC Hospitality & Catering 5409UB0-1 – 1hr 20m 

AQA Physics – 8463/2/F/H – 1hr 45m 
AQA Combined Science Physics 8464/2/F/H – 1hr 15m 

Monday 15 June 2026 YEAR 10 LANGUAGES WRITING EXAM – (FRENCH & 
GERMAN) – 1hr (F) 1hr 15m (H) 

AQA Spanish Writing 8692 – 1hr (F) 1hr 15m (H) Tuesday 16 June 2026 Pearson Maths L2 Cert - 7M20/02 (Calc) – 1hr 15m 

YEAR 10 OPTION C Wednesday 17 June 2026 YEAR 10 SCIENCE BIOLOGY – 1hr 45m & 1hr 15m 

YEAR 10 ENGLISH LITERATURE – 2hr 15m                                            Thursday 18 June 2026 YEAR 10 OPTION D 

YEAR 10 OPTION A Friday 19 June 2026 YEAR 10 OPTION B                                                                                            

YEAR 10 ENGLISH LITERATURE – 1HR 45M Monday 22 June 2026 YEAR 10 MATHS Paper 1 – 1hr 30m                                                          

YEAR 10 MATHS Paper 2 – 1hr 30m         Tuesday 23 June 2026 YEAR 10 SCIENCE CHEMISTRY – 1hr 45 & 1hr 15m  

YEAR 10 SCIENCE PHYSICS – 1hr 45 & 1hr 15m  
  (Contingency Day)                                         

Wednesday 24 June 2026 RS Short Course – 1hr                       
(Contingency Day)                                                     

YEAR 10 MATHS Paper 3 – 1hr 30m                                                          Thursday 25 June 2026 No Exams 
Y11 Language Speaking Assessments – Spanish, French, German & Polish Y10 Only w/c 20 April 2026. Timings/rooming will be confirmed via your class 

teacher and displayed on the exam noticeboard in the main hall. Year 10 Mock Language Speaking Assessments – w/c 29 June 2026. 

• GCSE Art/Photography Exams – ART - 11D - 18 & 19 March & 11A ART/PHOTOGRAPHY  23 & 24 March - Rooms 1, A1 & A2 (2 Full Days each 

option) 

• All exams will take place in the sports hall unless otherwise stated. Students will be registered in the Sports Hall. 

• Candidates to come down to the sports hall at 8.40am for morning exams and 1.00pm for afternoon exams. Please be PROMPT for your 

exams and ensure you have the correct equipment with you. Lunchtimes will be adjusted accordingly. 


